48 | Bolt Mbx12
MOTOR SPEC 110/220V 1PH 380/440V 3PH 50/60Hz Z7 T Terminal Block
Except for ITQ0100 0100 - 15W 70F 16 5 e
0160/240 - 40W SOF .
| 0350 A0W 9OF 45 | Indicator
- 44 | Terminal Block B/K
_ 0500/1500 - 90W 90F e
0800~ - 180W 90F 43 | SWITCH PLATE
CONDENSER SPEC 42 | Switch
| 0100 110V - MAX 250VAC 12U4F 41 | SENSOR B/K

220V - MAX 450VAC 3.5UF
0160/240 110V - MAX 250VAC 25UF
0350 220V - MAX 450VAC 6 LF
0500/1500 110V - MAX 250VAC 40U4F

220V - MAX 450VAC 10U4F
0800 ~ 110V - MAX 250VAC 60U F
220V - MAX 450VAC 12UF

CROICECICONCHONCENG)

APP’L,FILE

ELECTRIC ACTUATOR EXPLODED VIEW

40 | SEPARATOR

4

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

3
39 | CAM 2
58 | Heater 1
3/ | Motor 1
36 | Lench Bolt 8 M5x16
35 | Bolt 5 M10x60
34 | Nut 2 M10
33 | Lench Bolt 4 M8x25
32 | Spring Pin 2 ?3x22
31 | Bearing 1 6004
30 | Bearing 1 608
29 | End Cover 1
28 | Snap ring 1
2/ | Handle 1
26 | Spring 1
25 | CluchB 1
24 | CluchA 1
235 | York Ass'y 1
22 | Helical gear 1
21 | Spring Pin 1 @ 5x24
20 | Torque Shaft 1
19 | Thrust Cover 1
18 | Point Shaft 1
17 | Lever 1
16 | Handle Shaft 1
15 | Disc Cover 1
14 | Disc 1
13 | 2nd Worm Gear 1
12 CENTER COLUMN 1
11 BEARING P 6003
10 2nd Drive shaft 1
9 1st Drive shaft 1
8 DISC SPRING 4
/ WINDOW COVER 1
6 Window 1
O Lench Bolt 4 M12x50
4 BASE 1
3 Handdle Cover 1
c COVER 1
1 BODY 1
NO PART NAME QTY SPEC REMARK

MATERIAL PROJ.
R=51 < CONTROLS © £
http://www.i-tork.com DIMENSION [ISSU. DEPT. |HEAT TREAT.[SURF. TRET.
DRAWN DESIGN | CHECKED [APPROVER| MM | [TCDR
SCALE DATE SIZE 1
S,YOON N/S ['05.00.23| A2 1
PART NAME DWG NO

EXPLODED VIEW




